Al Haj Mockbul Hossain University College
Department of Psychology
B.Sc(Hons)1st Year
Session:2018-2019
Academic Calendar

Date Day Work Procedures
' 11.10.18 | Thursday Class Start
1 20.11.18 | Tuesday 1% Tutorial
117.12.18 | Monday 2" Tutorial |
1 07.01.19 | Monday Mid Term Exam |
1 17.01.19 | Thursday 1* Incourse Exam
1 05.02.19 | Tuesday 3rd Tutorial
1 05.03.19 | Tuesday 4" Tutorial
20.04.19 | Saturday Test Exam
29.04.19 | Monday 2" Incourse Exam

Probable Form Fill up April/May- 2019

Final Exam May/June- 2019



Alhaj Mockbul Hossain University College

Department of Psychology
B.S.S(Hons) 2nd Year
Session:2017-18

Academic Calendar

|

Date Day Work Procedures |
~ 13/10/2018 Saturday |  Class Start
20/11/2018 | Tuesday 1" Tutorial Exam
~ 17/12/2018 | Monday 2" Tutorial Exam
07/01/2019 ' Monday Mid Term Exam
17/01/2019 1 Thursday . 1" Incourse Exam
~ 05/02/2019 | Tuesday 3" Tutorial Exam
_ 05/03/2019 ~ Tuesday 4" Tutorial Exam
I - 20/04/2019 Saturday . Test Exam \
_ 29/04/2019 Monday | 2" Incourse Exam

N.B: Form Fill up Date: April/May-2019
Final Exam: June/ July -2019 .
The Exam will be held on the fixed date mentioned by the Authority.

Head of the Department
Department of Psychology



